
From: Gray, Ray <rbgray@columbiasc.net>
To: Larry Pearcelpearce@mailbox.sc.edu

Paul McClanahanmcclanpb@aol.com 
Betty Myersbettymlovesmusic@gmail.com 
Davis, Randyradavis@columbiasc.net
Smith, Sandysksmith@columbiasc.net 
Pamela B. Bowmanpamelab@sc.edu 
Steve Folksfolks@scetv.org
Tom Westmorelandtomwestmoreland@sc.rr.com 
Brooks C Mettsconradmetts@hotmail.com 
Beth Fallawbfallaw@scprt.com
Henry Chastainhchast1@aol.com
Wukela, Michael Cmcwukela@columbiasc.net
Kevin Chastainkhchastain5@gmail.com
Mefford, CraigCMefford@gs.sc.gov
Kara Motosickykara.motosicky@us.army.mil
Sam Johnsonsam@sampjohnson.com
Jay Griffinjcgriffin@SCDPS.gov
Caton, Jeffrey Sjscaton@columbiasc.net
Jim Bradleynjbradley@truvista.net
Martin, Davidamartin@gs.sc.gov 
Mitchell, Kimkcmitchell@columbiasc.net 
Jane Suggsjanesuggs1@earthlink.net
Adam FogleAdam@rqasc.com
Rick Quinnrick@rqasc.com
Claude H Huguly Jr.ghuguley@aol.com
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
Victoria Lewisvlewis@scprt.com
Chris Coombscscoombs@scdps.gov
Anderson, Robertraanderson@columbiasc.net
Tom Poseyposey@scetv.org
Hunter S Rentzhrentz1@att.net
Bruce Crouchbruce@thoughtfulproductionsonline.com
Larry Wyattlwyatt4@sc.rr.com
Scott Weisssweiss@mozart.sc.edu
Barbara Porterbarbaraporter@fbccola.com
Susan Wyattlwyatt4@sc.rr.com
TJ Sanderstjsanders01@att.net
Wells, Barryblwells@columbiasc.net
Tenny Vongtipsiriwat.vongtip2.mil@mail.mil

mailto:rbgray@columbiasc.net
mailto:Gray,%20Ray%20%3Crbgray@columbiasc.net%3E
mailto:lpearce@mailbox.sc.edu
mailto:mcclanpb@aol.com
mailto:bettymlovesmusic@gmail.com
mailto:radavis@columbiasc.net
mailto:sksmith@columbiasc.net
mailto:pamelab@sc.edu
mailto:folks@scetv.org
mailto:eland@sc.rr.com
mailto:tomwestmoreland@sc.rr.com
mailto:conradmetts@hotmail.com
mailto:bfallaw@scprt.com
mailto:hchast1@aol.com
biasc.net
mailto:mcwukela@columbiasc.net
mailto:khchastain5@gmail.com
mailto:CMefford@gs.sc.gov
mailto:kara.motosicky@us.army.mil
mailto:sam@sampjohnson.com
mailto:jcgriffin@SCDPS.gov
c.net
mailto:jscaton@columbiasc.net
mailto:njbradley@truvista.net
mailto:amartin@gs.sc.gov
mailto:kcmitchell@columbiasc.net
mailto:janesuggs1@earthlink.net
mailto:Adam@rqasc.com
mailto:rick@rqasc.com
aol.com
mailto:ghuguley@aol.com
c.gov
mailto:KatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
mailto:vlewis@scprt.com
mailto:cscoombs@scdps.gov
sc.net
mailto:raanderson@columbiasc.net
mailto:posey@scetv.org
mailto:hrentz1@att.net
uctionsonline.com
mailto:bruce@thoughtfulproductionsonline.com
mailto:lwyatt4@sc.rr.com
mailto:sweiss@mozart.sc.edu
mailto:barbaraporter@fbccola.com
mailto:lwyatt4@sc.rr.com
mailto:tjsanders01@att.net
mailto:Vongtipsiriwat.vongtip2.mil@mail.mil


Gray, Rayrbgray@columbiasc.net
Date: 10/21/2013 9:48:29 AM

Subject: Carolighting Meeting Thursday @ 5:30 p.m.

The next planning committee is:
Thursday October 24th
5:30 PM
Room 252 Brown Building
Corner of Sumter & Pendleton Streets
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